Specifikacija proizvoda

 ‘eemaey,

Sifra proizvoda
Naziv modela
Ime artikla

Neto tezina
Bruto tezina

Strana u katalogu:

Pakovanje
Dimenzija transportne kutije

Tezina transportne kutije:

EAN kod
Carinska tarifa

1 52.032.94-3XL

: ABSOLUT

. ABSOLUT, dukserica od organskog
pamuka, 280 g/m2, krem-bela

: 0.492 kg

: 0.564 kg

278

: 20/5/1

: 0.385 mx0.3 mx0.585 m
11.28 kg

: 8605073855193

: 611020910000

171



